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MUL TITEL

D34654

Enfe

Rev.

Descrizione

Data

Dis. | Conir.

ApAQ

=

RK

1860 ALU/AZ

0

EMISSIONE

31-07-03

WB.

DIAGRAMMA - SCHEDA 54/2 - Rev. D - 15/12/00

SBRACCIO DI LAVORO
WORKING OUTREACH
DEPORT DE TRAVAIL
SEITLICHE REICHWEITE

96 m
9.6 m
9.6 m
9.6 m

125 m 5%
125 m 5%
125 m 5%
125 m 5%




